A
N
G
E
L
B
IR
D

Design Pty. Ltd.
Canon® is a registered trademark of Canon Inc.
Sony® is a registered trademark of Sony Corporation.
NIKON is a trademark of NIKON CORPORATION.
Fujifilm® is a registered trademark of Fujifilm.
Hasselblad® is a registered trademark of Hasselblad.
PANASONIC® is a registered trademark of Panasonic Corp.
Leica® is a registered trademark of Leica Microsystems IR GmbH.
Pentax is trademark of HOYA Corporation.
Olympus® is a registered trademark of Olympus Corporation.
LUMIX® is a registered trademark of Panasonic Corporation.
Other product names used herein are for identification purposes
only and may be trademarks of their respective owners. Angelbird
disclaims any and all rights in those marks.�
	 Capacity	 SKU	 EAN	 UPC
	 64 GB	 AVP064SD	 9120056583324	 812937022143
	 2 x 64 GB	 AVP064SDX2	 9120056583454	 812937022273
	 128 GB	 AVP128SD	 9120056583331	 812937022150
	 2 x 128 GB	 AVP128SDX2	 9120056583461	 812937022280
	 256 GB	 AVP256SD	 9120056583348	 812937022167
	 2 x 256 GB	 AVP256SDX2	 9120056583478	 812937022297
ORDERING INFORMATION
S S D
Works with 3
Canon | Sony | Leica | Nikon |